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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 11 DEGUN Jordan 14 28.511

2 5 PLEY Guillaume 14 +4.882 28.764

3 22 GHUM Yassine 14 +8.268 28.676

4 4 GROSSI Grégory 14 +11.204 28.601

5 12 DAVYDZENKA Catherine 13 +1 Tour 30.547

6 9 MARTINS Nicolas 13 +1 Tour 28.738

7 1 BCHIR Karla 13 +1 Tour 30.749

8 13 JAA Yassine 13 +1 Tour 30.144

9 2 BOSSU Juliette 12 +2 Tours 30.674
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  DAVYDZENKA Catherine  

1 START

10 1 45.696

19 1 1:18.735 1 33.039

28 1 1:51.235 2 32.500

37 1 2:22.373 3 31.138

46 1 2:53.327 4 30.954

55 1 3:24.194 5 30.867

63 1 3:55.021 6 30.827

73 1 4:26.685 7 31.664

82 1 4:58.126 8 31.441

94 1 5:31.896 9 33.770

102 1 6:02.645 10 30.749

111 1 6:33.484 11 30.839

122 1 7:05.819 12 32.335

125 7:22.999 FINISH

132 1 7:36.729 13 30.910

  2  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

6 2 37.336

15 2 1:08.898 1 31.562

33 2 2:11.324 2 1:02.426

43 2 2:43.160 3 31.836

52 2 3:15.628 4 32.468

61 2 3:46.333 5 30.705

70 2 4:17.056 6 30.723

79 2 4:48.118 7 31.062

88 2 5:18.869 8 30.751

97 2 5:49.543 9 30.674

106 2 6:20.377 10 30.834

115 2 6:51.054 11 30.677

124 2 7:22.194 12 31.140

125 7:22.999 FINISH

  9  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

5 9 35.249

22 9 1:33.945 1 58.696

31 9 2:02.859 2 28.914

40 9 2:32.344 3 29.485

48 9 3:01.535 4 29.191

57 9 3:30.626 5 29.091

66 9 3:59.578 6 28.952

74 9 4:28.316 7 28.738

83 9 4:58.308 8 29.992

91 9 5:30.344 9 32.036

103 9 6:04.926 10 34.582

112 9 6:33.700 11 28.774

120 9 7:03.949 12 30.249

125 7:22.999 FINISH

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

130 9 7:33.121 13 29.172

  12  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

8 12 38.588

18 12 1:13.383 1 34.795

27 12 1:46.171 2 32.788

36 12 2:18.805 3 32.634

45 12 2:51.453 4 32.648

54 12 3:23.304 5 31.851

62 12 3:54.392 6 31.088

71 12 4:25.842 7 31.450

81 12 4:57.562 8 31.720

90 12 5:28.450 9 30.888

99 12 5:58.997 10 30.547

109 12 6:30.274 11 31.277

118 12 7:01.004 12 30.730

125 7:22.999 FINISH

129 12 7:32.624 13 31.620

  13  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

7 13 37.954

16 13 1:09.573 1 31.619

25 13 1:41.582 2 32.009

35 13 2:15.573 3 33.991

44 13 2:45.717 4 30.144

53 13 3:16.087 5 30.370

65 13 3:58.096 6 42.009

77 13 4:33.093 7 34.997

86 13 5:03.991 8 30.898

95 13 5:34.939 9 30.948

105 13 6:05.436 10 30.497

114 13 6:36.320 11 30.884

123 13 7:07.166 12 30.846

125 7:22.999 FINISH

133 13 7:37.759 13 30.593

  22  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

4 22 34.989

13 22 1:04.790 1 29.801

23 22 1:34.385 2 29.595

32 22 2:03.919 3 29.534

41 22 2:33.233 4 29.314

50 22 3:02.791 5 29.558

59 22 3:31.906 6 29.115

68 22 4:00.998 7 29.092

76 22 4:30.356 8 29.358

85 22 4:59.032 9 28.676
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

93 22 5:30.997 10 31.965

101 22 6:01.912 11 30.915

110 22 6:30.880 12 28.968

119 22 7:01.387 13 30.507

125 7:22.999 FINISH

128 22 7:30.630 14 29.243

  1  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

10 1 45.696

19 1 1:18.735 1 33.039

28 1 1:51.235 2 32.500

37 1 2:22.373 3 31.138

46 1 2:53.327 4 30.954

55 1 3:24.194 5 30.867

63 1 3:55.021 6 30.827

73 1 4:26.685 7 31.664

82 1 4:58.126 8 31.441

94 1 5:31.896 9 33.770

102 1 6:02.645 10 30.749

111 1 6:33.484 11 30.839

122 1 7:05.819 12 32.335

125 7:22.999 FINISH

132 1 7:36.729 13 30.910

  2  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

6 2 37.336

15 2 1:08.898 1 31.562

33 2 2:11.324 2 1:02.426

43 2 2:43.160 3 31.836

52 2 3:15.628 4 32.468

61 2 3:46.333 5 30.705

70 2 4:17.056 6 30.723

79 2 4:48.118 7 31.062

88 2 5:18.869 8 30.751

97 2 5:49.543 9 30.674

106 2 6:20.377 10 30.834

115 2 6:51.054 11 30.677

124 2 7:22.194 12 31.140

125 7:22.999 FINISH

  4  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

9 4 39.053

17 4 1:12.784 1 33.731

26 4 1:41.867 2 29.083

34 4 2:11.814 3 29.947

42 4 2:42.686 4 30.872

51 4 3:11.553 5 28.867

60 4 3:40.381 6 28.828

69 4 4:09.418 7 29.037

78 4 4:38.355 8 28.937

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

87 4 5:07.309 9 28.954

96 4 5:35.910 10 28.601

104 4 6:05.103 11 29.193

113 4 6:33.927 12 28.824

121 4 7:04.246 13 30.319

125 7:22.999 FINISH

131 4 7:33.566 14 29.320

  5  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

3 5 34.447

12 5 1:04.158 1 29.711

21 5 1:33.449 2 29.291

30 5 2:02.734 3 29.285

39 5 2:32.105 4 29.371

49 5 3:01.985 5 29.880

58 5 3:31.660 6 29.675

67 5 4:00.612 7 28.952

75 5 4:29.807 8 29.195

84 5 4:58.632 9 28.825

92 5 5:30.608 10 31.976

100 5 5:59.957 11 29.349

108 5 6:29.288 12 29.331

117 5 6:58.052 13 28.764

125 7:22.999 FINISH

127 5 7:27.244 14 29.192

  9  MARTINS Nicolas  

1 START

5 9 35.249

22 9 1:33.945 1 58.696

31 9 2:02.859 2 28.914

40 9 2:32.344 3 29.485

48 9 3:01.535 4 29.191

57 9 3:30.626 5 29.091

66 9 3:59.578 6 28.952

74 9 4:28.316 7 28.738

83 9 4:58.308 8 29.992

91 9 5:30.344 9 32.036

103 9 6:04.926 10 34.582

112 9 6:33.700 11 28.774

120 9 7:03.949 12 30.249

125 7:22.999 FINISH

130 9 7:33.121 13 29.172

  11  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

2 11 33.755

11 11 1:02.821 1 29.066

20 11 1:31.464 2 28.643

29 11 1:59.975 3 28.511

38 11 2:28.655 4 28.680

47 11 2:57.233 5 28.578
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

56 11 3:25.825 6 28.592

64 11 3:55.231 7 29.406

72 11 4:26.244 8 31.013

80 11 4:54.967 9 28.723

89 11 5:23.585 10 28.618

98 11 5:52.167 11 28.582

107 11 6:21.083 12 28.916

116 11 6:51.471 13 30.388

125 7:22.999 FINISH

126 11 7:22.362 14 30.891

  12  CALZERGUES Marie  

1 START

8 12 38.588

18 12 1:13.383 1 34.795

27 12 1:46.171 2 32.788

36 12 2:18.805 3 32.634

45 12 2:51.453 4 32.648

54 12 3:23.304 5 31.851

62 12 3:54.392 6 31.088

71 12 4:25.842 7 31.450

81 12 4:57.562 8 31.720

90 12 5:28.450 9 30.888

99 12 5:58.997 10 30.547

109 12 6:30.274 11 31.277

118 12 7:01.004 12 30.730

125 7:22.999 FINISH

129 12 7:32.624 13 31.620

  13  JAA Yassine  

1 START

7 13 37.954

16 13 1:09.573 1 31.619

25 13 1:41.582 2 32.009

35 13 2:15.573 3 33.991

44 13 2:45.717 4 30.144

53 13 3:16.087 5 30.370

65 13 3:58.096 6 42.009

77 13 4:33.093 7 34.997

86 13 5:03.991 8 30.898

95 13 5:34.939 9 30.948

105 13 6:05.436 10 30.497

114 13 6:36.320 11 30.884

123 13 7:07.166 12 30.846

125 7:22.999 FINISH

133 13 7:37.759 13 30.593

  22  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

4 22 34.989

13 22 1:04.790 1 29.801

23 22 1:34.385 2 29.595

32 22 2:03.919 3 29.534

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

41 22 2:33.233 4 29.314

50 22 3:02.791 5 29.558

59 22 3:31.906 6 29.115

68 22 4:00.998 7 29.092

76 22 4:30.356 8 29.358

85 22 4:59.032 9 28.676

93 22 5:30.997 10 31.965

101 22 6:01.912 11 30.915

110 22 6:30.880 12 28.968

119 22 7:01.387 13 30.507

125 7:22.999 FINISH

128 22 7:30.630 14 29.243

  1  BCHIR Karla  

1 START

10 1 45.696

19 1 1:18.735 1 33.039

28 1 1:51.235 2 32.500

37 1 2:22.373 3 31.138

46 1 2:53.327 4 30.954

55 1 3:24.194 5 30.867

63 1 3:55.021 6 30.827

73 1 4:26.685 7 31.664

82 1 4:58.126 8 31.441

94 1 5:31.896 9 33.770

102 1 6:02.645 10 30.749

111 1 6:33.484 11 30.839

122 1 7:05.819 12 32.335

125 7:22.999 FINISH

132 1 7:36.729 13 30.910

  2  BOSSU Juliette  

1 START

6 2 37.336

15 2 1:08.898 1 31.562

33 2 2:11.324 2 1:02.426

43 2 2:43.160 3 31.836

52 2 3:15.628 4 32.468

61 2 3:46.333 5 30.705

70 2 4:17.056 6 30.723

79 2 4:48.118 7 31.062

88 2 5:18.869 8 30.751

97 2 5:49.543 9 30.674

106 2 6:20.377 10 30.834

115 2 6:51.054 11 30.677

124 2 7:22.194 12 31.140

125 7:22.999 FINISH

  4  GROSSI Grégory  

1 START

9 4 39.053

17 4 1:12.784 1 33.731

26 4 1:41.867 2 29.083
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

34 4 2:11.814 3 29.947

42 4 2:42.686 4 30.872

51 4 3:11.553 5 28.867

60 4 3:40.381 6 28.828

69 4 4:09.418 7 29.037

78 4 4:38.355 8 28.937

87 4 5:07.309 9 28.954

96 4 5:35.910 10 28.601

104 4 6:05.103 11 29.193

113 4 6:33.927 12 28.824

121 4 7:04.246 13 30.319

125 7:22.999 FINISH

131 4 7:33.566 14 29.320

  5  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

3 5 34.447

12 5 1:04.158 1 29.711

21 5 1:33.449 2 29.291

30 5 2:02.734 3 29.285

39 5 2:32.105 4 29.371

49 5 3:01.985 5 29.880

58 5 3:31.660 6 29.675

67 5 4:00.612 7 28.952

75 5 4:29.807 8 29.195

84 5 4:58.632 9 28.825

92 5 5:30.608 10 31.976

100 5 5:59.957 11 29.349

108 5 6:29.288 12 29.331

117 5 6:58.052 13 28.764

125 7:22.999 FINISH

127 5 7:27.244 14 29.192

  9  MARTINS Nicolas  

1 START

5 9 35.249

22 9 1:33.945 1 58.696

31 9 2:02.859 2 28.914

40 9 2:32.344 3 29.485

48 9 3:01.535 4 29.191

57 9 3:30.626 5 29.091

66 9 3:59.578 6 28.952

74 9 4:28.316 7 28.738

83 9 4:58.308 8 29.992

91 9 5:30.344 9 32.036

103 9 6:04.926 10 34.582

112 9 6:33.700 11 28.774

120 9 7:03.949 12 30.249

125 7:22.999 FINISH

130 9 7:33.121 13 29.172

  11  DEGUN Jordan  

1 START

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

2 11 33.755

11 11 1:02.821 1 29.066

20 11 1:31.464 2 28.643

29 11 1:59.975 3 28.511

38 11 2:28.655 4 28.680

47 11 2:57.233 5 28.578

56 11 3:25.825 6 28.592

64 11 3:55.231 7 29.406

72 11 4:26.244 8 31.013

80 11 4:54.967 9 28.723

89 11 5:23.585 10 28.618

98 11 5:52.167 11 28.582

107 11 6:21.083 12 28.916

116 11 6:51.471 13 30.388

125 7:22.999 FINISH

126 11 7:22.362 14 30.891

  12  DAVYDZENKA Catherine  

1 START

8 12 38.588

18 12 1:13.383 1 34.795

27 12 1:46.171 2 32.788

36 12 2:18.805 3 32.634

45 12 2:51.453 4 32.648

54 12 3:23.304 5 31.851

62 12 3:54.392 6 31.088

71 12 4:25.842 7 31.450

81 12 4:57.562 8 31.720

90 12 5:28.450 9 30.888

99 12 5:58.997 10 30.547

109 12 6:30.274 11 31.277

118 12 7:01.004 12 30.730

125 7:22.999 FINISH

129 12 7:32.624 13 31.620

  13  JAA Yassine  

1 START

7 13 37.954

16 13 1:09.573 1 31.619

25 13 1:41.582 2 32.009

35 13 2:15.573 3 33.991

44 13 2:45.717 4 30.144

53 13 3:16.087 5 30.370

65 13 3:58.096 6 42.009

77 13 4:33.093 7 34.997

86 13 5:03.991 8 30.898

95 13 5:34.939 9 30.948

105 13 6:05.436 10 30.497

114 13 6:36.320 11 30.884

123 13 7:07.166 12 30.846

125 7:22.999 FINISH

133 13 7:37.759 13 30.593
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  22  GHUM Yassine  

1 START

4 22 34.989

13 22 1:04.790 1 29.801

23 22 1:34.385 2 29.595

32 22 2:03.919 3 29.534

41 22 2:33.233 4 29.314

50 22 3:02.791 5 29.558

59 22 3:31.906 6 29.115

68 22 4:00.998 7 29.092

76 22 4:30.356 8 29.358

85 22 4:59.032 9 28.676

93 22 5:30.997 10 31.965

101 22 6:01.912 11 30.915

110 22 6:30.880 12 28.968

119 22 7:01.387 13 30.507

125 7:22.999 FINISH

128 22 7:30.630 14 29.243


